SUNDAY, 6/24/07 [subsequent to the end of the sheriff’s interpretive loq]

4:21 pm Tampa Bay area

4:23 mobile phone, Stamford

4:27 John Laurinaitis, head of WWE Talent Relations
4:28 WWE mobile phone

4:32 Orange County, CA

4:33 WWE mobile phone

4:40 Scott James (Armstrong), WWE referee
4:43 WWE mobile phone

4:46 John Laurinaitis

5:24 WWE mobile phone

6:25 John Laurinaitis

6:26 WWE mobile phone

6:34 mobile phone, Stamford

6:39 WWE mobile phone

6:40 Canada

7:11 mobile phone, Florida Gulf Coast

7:50 Houston

8:25 John Laurinaitis

8:27 Memphis

8:35 Houston

8:43 WWE mobile phone

8:57 mobile phone, Stamford



9:07

9:19

10:36

10:40

11:46

11:56

Louisville

WWE mobile phone
Tampa Bay area
Memphis

Canada

John Laurinaitis

MONDAY, 6/25/07

12:35 am
10:00
10:56
11:11
11:23
11:50
12:14 pm
2:34

2:43

5:41

6:08

6:25

6:25

6:36

6:53

San Diego

John Laurinaitis
WWE mobile phone
Orange County, CA
WWE mobile phone
Houston

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta area
Allentown, PA
Central Florida
Atlanta

San Diego

San Diego



6:58 Tampa Bay area

7:00 Atlanta

7:04 Atlanta area

7:17 Louisville

7:24 landline, Hartford, CT
7:45 Canada

7:48 North Carolina

7:49 Central Florida

7:57 Chicago area

8:22 Puerto Rico

8:23 WWE mobile phone
8:33 Atlanta

8:45 Upstate New York
8:55 Canada

9:16 Atlanta

9:58 South Carolina
10:05 Allentown, PA
11:38 Memphis

TUESDAY, 6/26/07

2:59 am Canada

7:35 Tampa Bay area



